Ver.0
PLATE TYPE HEAT EXCHANGERS
Fluma Co., Ltd.
HYDRAULIC, PNEUMATIC AND ELECTRIC TECHNOLOGY
주식회사 플루마
PLATE HEAT EXCHANGER - GENERAL
PLATE HEAT EXCHNAGER - 개요
FLUMA

● = Available, ━ = Not available
Other connections or bolt on request.
PLATE HEAT EXCHANGER - ORDER DESIGNATION
PLATE HEAT EXCHANGER - 주문코드
FP    50    - XXX    - 1    – NH  /  10    M
1) 상세 사양은 제출가능
2) 모델별 적용가능 두께는 다음과 같다.
FLUMA
1) Detail information will be submitted.
2) Available thickness for each model is as below
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 PHE series
FP Sealed / Bolted PHE
FPDW Safety PHE
FPG Partially Welded PHE
FPSF Free-flow PHE
◀
2 Nominal size
04 / 08 G1” Threaded connection
14 / 20 G2” Threaded connection
10 / 16 /22 DN50 PN16 Flange connection
19 DN80 PN16 Flange connection
205 / 31 / 40 / 50 / 71       DN100 PN16 Flange connection
41 / 60 / 80 DN150 PN16 Flange connection
405 / 70 / 100 / 130          DN200 PN16 Flange connection
81 / 120 / 160 / 190          DN300 PN16 Flange connection
200 / 250 / 300 DN500 PN16 Flange connection
◀
3 Number of Plate 1) On requested◀
4 Plate material
0 AISI 304
1 AISI 316
2 Titanium
◀
5 Gasket material
NH NBR - HT
EH EPDM - HT
VH VITON
◀
6 Operating pressure
10 10bar
16 16bar
25 25bar
◀
7 Plate Thickness 2)
1 0.4mm
2 0.5mm
3 0.6mm
4 0.7mm
5 2 x 0.35mm
◀
FP